
Pen Mill Infant and Nursery Academy 

Newsletter 
 

All of the information on this page can be found on: 

• our website at www.penmillinfants.co.uk  

• our school jotter App  

Donuts for sale - Monday 4th March  

 

 

1st March 
 2024 

  
 
 

Pen Mill School Council 

Donuts for sale  
after school on   

Monday 4th March  
£1 a donut  

http://www.penmillinfants.co.uk


 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

www.worldbookday.com for inspiration and ideas. 

World Book Day - Friday 8th March  

World Book Day - Friday 8th March 

 
The whole school will be celebrating World Book Day.  

 

Pupils are invited to dress up as a character  

from their favourite book.  

 

Please visit www.worldbookday.com for inspiration and 
ideas. 

 

(Costumes do not need to be complicated or expensive, 
we love seeing homemade creations)  



 

 

  
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Non–school uniform day - Thursday 14th March  

 
Non-School uniform day  

Thursday 14th March in return for an Easter Egg donation.  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Tickets will come home Friday 15th March,  

£1 per numbered ticket 
 

The raffle will be drawn on Tuesday 26th March 



 

 

  
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Red Nose Day - Friday 15th March  

Friday 15th March 2024 

This year we are inviting all children to wear an item of 
red clothing for Red Nose Day.  

   
There will be an in-school talent show competition  

 
We will not be collecting coin donations this year. 
 If however you would like to donate, please visit -  

www.comicrelief.com 



 

 

 

 
 
 
 

We would like to invite you to our 
 Easter Bonnet parade on Thursday 28th March 2023 

at 2.40pm here at Pen Mill Infants.  
 

Please help your child make their Easter Bonnets at 
home and bring them into school on 

Wednesday 27th March ready for our Bonnet Parade.  
 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

Easter Bonnet Parade - Thursday 28th March  



 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Upcoming events  

DONUT SALE  
(After school - £1 a donut  

Monday 4th March 2024c  

WORLD BOOK DAY  
(Dress as your favourite book character)  

Friday 8th March 2024 

NON-SCHOOL UNIFORM DAY  
(In return for an Easter egg donation)  

Thursday 14th March 2024  

RED NOSE DAY  
(Wear an item of red clothing)  

Friday 15th March 2024 

YEAR 2 VISIT TO THE RURAL LIFE 
MUSEUM, GLASTONBURY  
(Letters to go out on Monday)   

Tuesday 19th March 2024 

EASTER CRAFT AFTERNOON - INSPIRE  
(Parents invited)  1.30pm - 2.40pm 

Thursday 28th March 2024 

EASTER BONNET PARADE  - CHILDREN 
TO MAKE EASTER BONNETS AT HOME 
(Parents invited)  2.40pm 

Thursday 28th March 2024  

BANK HOLIDAY  Friday 29th March 2024  

EASTER HOLIDAYS  Monday 1st April 2024 
- Friday 12th April 2024 

INSET DAY  Monday 15th April 2024 

ALL CHILDREN TO RETURN TO SCHOOL  Tuesday 16th April 2024  

YEAR 2 SWIMMING GOLDENSTONES   
- GOLDFINCH CLASS  

Wednesday 24th April 
Wednesday 8th May  
Wednesday 22nd May  
Wednesday 12th June  
Wednesday 26th June  
 

YEAR 2 SWIMMING GOLDENSTONES  
 - OWL CLASS  

Wednesday 1st May  
Wednesday 15th May 
Wednesday 5th June 
Wednesday 19th June  
Wednesday 3rd July   



 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Parents evening  

PEN MILL INFANT AND NURSERY ACADEMY 
SAFEGUARDING TEAM 

If you have any concerns about the safety or welfare of a child or family, 
please contact one of us, either in person or on 01935 474224.   

Mrs Tracy Manning 
Headteacher 
Designated  

Safeguarding Lead 

Mrs Louise Cullen 
Deputy Headteacher & 

SENCo  
Deputy Designated 
Safeguarding Lead 

Mrs Amy Cundy 
Teacher 

Deputy Designated  
Safeguarding Lead 

Mrs Margaret Gulliver 
Trustee 

Safeguarding  
Trustee 

https://beta.somerset.gov.uk/education-and-families/children/report-a-child-at-risk/ 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

Safeguarding  

 
Thank you to all of the EYFS parents who have attended parents 

evening for their children this week.  
Please may we remind KS1 parents, that parents evening  for 

your children will be held next week.  

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

Uniform reminder  

 
If your child has borrowed uniform from Pen Mill, please could 
you return it as soon as possible please, as we are running low.  

If you have any uniform that you could possibly donate, we 
would very much appreciate it.  


